GRV - HEALESVILLE

3:20:14 PM

Slip 250 Metre

300 Metre Start

Trial 1
Trial 2
Trial 3
Trial 4
350 Metre Start
Trial 6
Trial 7
Trial 8

Si:

Si:

6.88
6.71
6.78
6.66

Si:

7.03
6.78
6.74

Time

Time

17.73
17.16
17.50
17.18

Time

20.35
19.99
20.01

BROOK Timing

www.brook.com.au

Home

Home

10.85
10.45
10.72
10.52

Home

13.32
13.21
13.27




